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The Atlas PVPanels Policy
Covers photovoltaic systems installed at your private residence

Main Features

Policy specifically designed to insure your PV system

Policy written in plain English

Competitive rates offered

Claims settlement on a ‘New for Old’ basis so in the 
event of a claim no deduction will be made for wear 
and tear or depreciation

Getting a Quote
Simply provide us with the current cost - as new - of 
your PV system, and we will get back to you with a 
quotation

Purchasing a PV Policy
Complete the Atlas PV Panels Proposal Form and 
subject to approval, we will proceed with cover

Policy Cover
Loss or damage to the PV system by any of the 
following causes:

• Fire, explosion, lightning, earthquake

• Smoke

• Storm or flood

• Riot, civil commotion, strikes, labour and political 
disturbances

• Malicious persons

• Escape of Water

• Theft or attempted theft

• Collision or impact (including by collapsing 
cranes)

• Breakage or collapse of aerials

• Falling trees and poles

Additional Benefits
• Debris removal cover 

up to 10% of the sum 
insured

• Liability cover up to 
€500,000

Contact Atlas today on 
2343 5363 or
insure@atlas.com.mt
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Intermediary

Head Office
419 Ta’ Xbiex Seafront

2343 5363 | insure@atlas.com.mt

Paola
87-89 Vjal Kristu Re

2343 5810 | paola@atlas.com.mt

Birkirkara
1 Mannarino Street

2343 5804 | bkara@atlas.com.mt

Bormla
55 Gavino Gulia Square

2343 5807 | bormla@atlas.com.mt

Luqa
Skyparks Business Centre MIA

2343 5808 | skyparks@atlas.com.mt
 

Mosta
Constitution Street

2343 5802 | mosta@atlas.com.mt

Naxxar
13 St George’s Street

2343 5800 | naxxar@atlas.com.mt

Rabat
267 Vjal il-Ħaddiem

2343 5806 | rabat@atlas.com.mt

San Ġwann
Naxxar Road c/w Bernardette Street

2343 5803 | sangwann@atlas.com.mt

St Paul’s Bay
Mosta Road

2343 5801 | stpaulsbay@atlas.com.mt

Żebbuġ
148 Vjal il-Ħelsien 

2343 5805 | zebbug@atlas.com.mt

Atlas Insurance PCC Limited is a cell company authorised under the Insurance Business 
Act 1998 to carry on general insurance business and is regulated by the Malta Financial 
Services Authority. The non-cellular assets of the company may be used to meet losses 

incurred by the cells in excess of their assets.

Our Offices


